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60 Crayford High St,  
Crayford, DA1 4EF 
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www.nwkma.org 

 
HELP THE MOSQUE – 
DONATE 
GENEROUSLY 
A/C: North West Kent 
Muslim Association  
A/C No: 70090441  
Sort Code: 20-25-42 
Scan to 
Donate:  
 
 
 
ZAKAT AL-FITR 
Pay your Zakat Al-Fitr as 
early as possible to reach 
the needy in time      for EID. 
£7 Per Person. 
 
EID AL-FITR PRAYER 
TIMES 
1st Jamaah - 8:00 am 
2nd Jamaah - 9.00 am 
3rd Jamaah - 10:30 am 
(Subject to change) 

 
DUA STARTING FAST 
Wa bi-sawmi ghadin 
nawaytu min shahri 
ramadan. 
I intend to keep the fast for 
tomorrow in the month of 
Ramadan. 
 
DUA BREAKING FAST 
Allahumma inni laka sumtu 
wa bika aamantu wa 
‘alayka tawakkaltu wa ‘ala 
rizq-ika-aftartu. 
O Allah I fasted for you 
and I believe in you and I 
break my fast with your 
sustenance. 
 
POLITE NOTICE 
Please respect our 
neighbours and other 
road users, when coming 
to and leaving the 
Mosque. 
Please park your vehicle 
legally, do not block any 
road junctions or 
driveways.  
                               

*Please note that the dates for Start of Ramadan and Eid al-Fitr are tentative and will be officially confirmed  
upon the sighting of the new moon.  
 
A second Jam'at for Tarawih Prayers will take place at: 10:30pm  
 
Last 10 Days: Qiyam ul Layl at 3.00am 
The cost for anyone wishing to provide Iftar is £275 per day, to book a slot speak to a member of staff. 

Ramadan Day Date 
Suhur 
Ends 

Fajr 
Jamaah 

Sunrise Zuhr  
Jamaah 

Asr  
Jamaah 

Iftar 
Maghrib 
Jamaah 

Isha 
Tarawih 

  *1 Wed 18-Feb 5:26 5:46 7:09 1:00 4:00 5:23 5:38 7:45 

2 Thu 19-Feb 5:24 5:44 7:07 1:00 4:00 5:25 5:40 7:45 

3 Fri 20-Feb 5:22 5:42 7:05 1:00 4:00 5:27 5:42 7:45 

4 Sat 21-Feb 5:20 5:40 7:03 1:00 4:00 5:29 5:44 7:45 

5 Sun 22-Feb 5:19 5:39 7:01 1:00 4:00 5:31 5:46 7:45 

6 Mon 23-Feb 5:18 5:38 6:59 1:00 4:15 5:33 5:48 7:45 

7 Tue 24-Feb 5:16 5:36 6:57 1:00 4:15 5:34 5:49 7:45 

8 Wed 25-Feb 5:14 5:34 6:55 1:00 4:15 5:36 5:51 7:45 

9 Thu 26-Feb 5:13 5:33 6:53 1:00 4:15 5:38 5:53 7:45 

10 Fri 27-Feb 5:11 5:31 6:51 1:00 4:15 5:40 5:55 7:45 

11 Sat 28-Feb 5:10 5:30 6:50 1:00 4:15 5:41 5:56 7:45 

12 Sun 01-Mar 5:09 5:29 6:47 1:00 4:15 5:43 5:58 7:45 

13 Mon 02-Mar 5:10 5:30 6:45 1:00 4:30 5:45 6:00 7:45 

14 Tue 03-Mar 5:08 5:28 6:43 1:00 4:30 5:47 6:02 7:45 

15 Wed 04-Mar 5:06 5:26 6:40 1:00 4:30 5:48 6:03 7:45 

16 Thu 05-Mar 5:04 5:24 6:38 1:00 4:30 5:50 6:05 7:45 

17 Fri 06-Mar 5:02 5:22 6:36 1:00 4:30 5:52 6:07 7:45 

18 Sat 07-Mar 4:59 5:19 6:34 1:00 4:30 5:54 6:09 7:45 

19 Sun 08-Mar 4:57 5:17 6:32 1:00 4:30 5:55 6:10 7:45 

20 Mon 09-Mar 4:55 5:15 6:29 1:00 4:45 5:57 6:12 8:00 

21 Tue 10-Mar 4:53 5:13 6:27 1:00 4:45 5:59 6:14 8:00 

22 Wed 11-Mar 4:51 5:11 6:25 1:00 4:45 6:01 6:16 8:00 

23 Thu 12-Mar 4:48 5:08 6:23 1:00 4:45 6:02 6:17 8:00 

24 Fri 13-Mar 4:46 5:06 6:20 1:00 4:45 6:04 6:19 8:00 

25 Sat 14-Mar 4:44 5:04 6:18 1:00 4:45 6:06 6:21 8:00 

26 Sun 15-Mar 4:42 5:02 6:16 1:00 4:45 6:07 6:22 8:00 

27 Mon 16-Mar 4:40 5:00 6:13 1:00 5:00 6:09 6:24 8:15 

28 Tue 17-Mar 4:38 4:58 6:11 1:00 5:00 6:11 6:26 8:15 

29 Wed 18-Mar 4:35 5:15 6:09 1:00 5:00 6:13 6:28 8:15 

*30 Thu 19-Mar 4:25 5:15 6:07 1:00 5:00 6:14 6:19 8:15 

 Scan to Download our APP 


